
2021 Program calendar

Spine global medical education

Date Program name Format Location Contact

July 2021

July 1 Korean American Spine Society (KASS) Workshop Carlsbad, CA M. Dulik

July 29
Spine Summit - Annual Meeting of the  
Section on Disorders of the Spine and Peripheral 
Nerves (AANS/CNS)

Workshop San Diego, CA M. Dulik

August 2021

August 13
Advanced Lateral
Featured products: Capri, Cascadia Lateral 3D, Niagara, Ravine

Didactic/
Cadaver

Las Vegas, NV S. Moore

August 20
Summer Deformity
Featured products: Mesa, Everest MI XT, Nile, Serrato, Stryker 
Navigation

Didactic Miami, FL J. Bonfanti

September 2021

September 10

Techniques and Trends in Less Invasive  
Spine Surgery
Featured products: 3D Navigation, Cascadia AL 3D, Cascadia Lateral 
3D, ES2, Everest XT, Mesa, Niagara, ProLift, Serrato, Yukon, Ziehm

Didactic / 
Cadaver 

Las Vegas, NV S. Moore

September 17 Evidence Based Spine Surgery Symposium Didactic Chicago, IL S. Moore

September 23
Scoliosis Research Society (SRS)  
Annual Meeting

Workshop St. Louis, MO M. Dulik

September 29- 
October 2

North American Spine Society (NASS)
Cadaver / 
Industry

Boston, MA M. Dulik

October 2021

October 7-8
Latin American Spine Course
Featured products: Aero, Cascadia AN, ES2, Mesa 2, Niagara, Oasys, 
PBR, Ravine, SpineMap Go, Transition Rods, Yukon, Xia 3, Xia 4.5, Xia CT

Didactic /
Cadaver 

Leesburg, VA J. Kissner

October 9
Trauma in the Aging Spine
Featured products: Capri, Cascadia, Everest MI XT, Mesa, Niagara, 
Nile, 2D & 3D Navigation, Ozark, VLIFT, Serrato, Spine Jack, Yukon

Didactic /
Cadaver 

New Orleans, LA J. Bonfanti

October 13-15 Eurospine Didactic
Gothenburg,  
Sweden

P. Wood

October 14-15
Pediatric Orthopedic Fellows Spine Summit
Featured products: Everest, Mesa, Nile, Xia

Didactic /
Cadaver

San Diego, CA C. Jones

October 28-30
Society for Minimally Invasive Spine Surgery 
(SMISS) / Society of Lateral Access Surgery (SOLAS)

Workshop* Las Vegas, NV M. Dulik

*Anticipated event pending final approval
Dates/topics subject to change. Not all products may be approved in all markets.



Date Program name Format Location Contact

November 2021

November 9 Master Technique in Early Onset Scoliosis Didactic Salt Lake City, UT

November 18-20
Scoliosis Research Society Spine Deformity 
Solutions: (SRS) A Hands-On Course

Cadaver/
Industry

Singapore M. Dulik

November 19
Adult Deformity Symposium
Featured products: Airo TruCT, Capri, Everest, Mesa,  
Navigation, Nile, Serrato, VLIFT, Yukon, Ziehm

Didactic / 
Cadaver 

Las Vegas, NV J. Bonfanti

December 2021

December 2-4 Cervical Spine Research Society (CSRS) Workshop* Atlanta, GA M. Dulik

December 7-11
International Pediatric Orthopaedic  
Society (IPOS)

Workshop* Orlando, FL M. Dulik

December 10 Beaumont Alumni Didactic Dallas, TX J. Bonfanti

John Bonfanti Manager, Northeast 917 923 4180 john.bonfanti@stryker.com

Michelle Dulik Associate Manager, S2S 571 421 6715 michelle.dulik@stryker.com

Danielle Huber Director, Physician Relations/Professional Affairs 571 594 7423 danielle.huber@stryker.com

Candice Jones Program Manager 765 730 3835 candice.jones@stryker.com

Jessi Kissner Program Manager, Bioskills 301 573 3534 jessi.kissner@stryker.com

Brooke Lillard Senior Medical Education Associate, West 540 931 2583 brooke.lillard@stryker.com

Sarah Moore Senior Manager, Southeast/Central 440 759 9387 sarah.moore@stryker.com

Craig Myers Associate Manager, Enabling Technology 219 306 3645 craig.myers1@stryker.com

Katelynne Parisek Medical Education Associate, Northeast 810 247 2169 katelynne.parisek@stryker.com

Donna Perry Associate Manager, Medical Education Support 845 367 1965 donna.perry@stryker.com

Irene Puricz Senior Coordinator 551 265 4705 irene.puricz@stryker.com

Medical Education

Questions? Contact spine.meded@stryker.com

Spine MedEd portal: Click to view our 
virtual training resources and events

Click here

A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient. 
Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of specific products before using them in surgery. 
 
The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings. A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label 
and/or instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory 
and/or medical practices in individual markets. Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker products in your 
area. 
 
Stryker or its divisions or other corporate affiliated entities own, use or have applied for the following trademarks or service marks: Airo TruCT, BACS, Cascadia, 
Chesapeake, Everest, ES2, Mesa, Niagara, Nile, Ozark, ProLift, Ravine, Serrato, SpineMap Go, Tritanium, Stryker, VLIFT, Yukon, Xia, Ziehm. All other trademarks 
are trademarks of their respective owners or holders.
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*Anticipated event pending final approval
Dates/topics subject to change. Not all products may be approved in all markets.


